Plasson® Fittings
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
535
O
7110 - Metric Reducing Coupling
7115 - Metric Mine Reducing Coupling
d
(mm)
d1
(mm) Part No. H
(mm)
E
 (mm)
E1
(mm)
I
(mm)
I1
 (mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
25 16 PCF-COUP-25-16 113 54 39 58 50 88 11.79
25 20 PCF-COUP-25-20 119 54 48 58 57 100 11.79
32 20 PCF-COUP-32-20 140 64 48 67 57 142 16.46
32 25 PCF-COUP-32-25 133 64 54 67 58 143 16.46
40 25 PCF-COUP-40-25 156 82 54 84 58 219 25.76
40 32 PCF-COUP-40-32 156 82 64 84 67 245 25.76
50 25 PCF-COUP-50-25 176 96 54 93 58 304 36.90
50 32 PCF-COUP-50-32 175 96 64 98 62 332 36.90
50 40 PCF-COUP-50-40 184 96 82 93 84 380 36.90
75 50 PCF-COUP-75-50 245 134 96 132 98 845 105.21
75 63 PCF-COUP-75-63 252 134 113 132 112 960 105.21
90 75 PCF-COUP-90-75 330 154 134 170 134 1609 156.26
110 90 PCF-COUP-110-90 378 181 154 194 162 2643 259.35
 Application:
Plasson Compression Fittings are designed for connecting all forms of PE Pipe.
Common applications include Underground and Surface Mining, Plumbing, Irrigations,
Civil Construction, Gas Installation, Industrial Fluid Transfer and Waste Water Systems.
 Body Material: Polypropylene, high-grade copolymer
 Nut Material: Polypropylene, high-grade copolymer
 Split Ring Material: Polyacetal
 Seal Material: NBR
 Pressure Rater Water: PN16
 Product Components: 2 Split Rings, 2 Seals, 2 Nuts
 Standards: ISO 17885, AS/NS 4129, ISO 7/1, BS 21, DIN 2999, UNI 9561, NEN 3258, AS 1722,
DIN 8076
 Chemical Resistance: Polyacetal split rings and NBR seals, suitable for water, are supplied as standard. CPVC
split rings and EPDM or FPM seals are available. For agressive chemical applications,
the end user is advised to test suitability.
 Operating Temperatures: Maximum temperature of use for fittings and valves is the same as that for polyethylene
pipe and the are not intended for use in hot water applications. The will withstand sub-
zero temperatures.
d
(mm)
d1
(mm) Part No. H
(mm)
E
 (mm)
E1
 (mm)
I
(mm)
I1
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 25 PCF-COUP-63-25 193 113 54 110 58 461 49.67
63 32 PCF-COUP-63-32 197 113 64 110 62 486 49.67
63 40 PCF-COUP-63-40 208 113 82 110 82 546 49.67
63 50 PCF-COUP-63-50 214 113 96 110 93 574 49.67
90 63 PCF-COUP-90-63 292 154 113 170 115 1415 156.26
110 63 PCF-COUP-110-63 393 181 181 194 194 3662 416.17
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
Metric Fittings